	Fecha
	Hora de entrada
	Nombre
	Empresa
	A quien visita
	ID
	Hora de salida
	Pase No.

	12-Oct
	08:45
	Juan Pérez Santos
	Gas Industrial del Norte
	Ing. Ceballos
	Licencia 345432
	10:30
	8B

	12/oct
	10:20
	Lorena Vera
	Empaques a la medida
	Sra. Martínez
	Pasaporte 6G4532
	12:05
	10A
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